Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)1384 44 66 44
Email: orders@sunmed.co.uk
Sunrise Medical Ltd
High Street, Wollaston,  West Midlands, DY8 4PS, England
X Parallel swing-away mounting X Choice of left or right hand control mounting
X Powerful 180W motors X 8" Front castors (solid)

Price List Page:
Seat Depth Seat Width Frame Length Back Height
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
tcom.sunrisemedical.co.uk
Standard Features:
ORDER FORM 7th September 2009
QUICKIE®  Rumba
Failure to use an order form for a Quickie power chair
order may result in delay or wrong shipment
Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)1384 44 66 44
Email: orders@sunmed.co.uk
Fax: Fax:
Please fill boxes, do not tick P = Standard T = Option N/C = No Cost Option Std = Standard
STANDARD RUMBA PACK'S
Right hand (left hand bracket enclosed)
Includes parallel swing-away as standard
6 kph (4mph)
LEVER DRIVE ATTENDANT CONTROL
FOOTNOTES
T VR-2 Attendant Only (1) (URIC01898)
T VR-2 - Lever Drive Attendant Control (2)
T VR-2 Dual
T Tension adj. upholstery - 16" (URIC02614)
T Tension adj. upholstery - 18" (URIC02615)
LEGRESTS
T Manual Elevating legrest - LH
T Manual Elevating Legrest - RH
T Lap strap (URIN74)
T Swing-away tray
T Standard headrest (URIC02072)
T Anatomic headrest (URIC02073)
T Crutch holder (URIC01901)
Price List Page:
£Total Price: